

Certificate of Vote For President of the United States

WE, the undersigned duly elected and qualified Presidential Electors for the State of Arkansas for the year 2016, hereby certify that we have met at the State Capitol, Old Supreme Court Chamber, Little Rock, Arkansas, on December 19, 2016, as provided by law, and have cast our ballot for the President of the United States.

FURTHERMORE, we hereby certify that we have cast our separate ballots for the President of the United States as follows:

For the President of the United States

December, 2016.

Donald J. Trump

Number of Electoral Votes -

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, we have hereunto subscribed our names this 19th day of

The Honorable Jonathan Barnett, Elector

The Honorable Jonelle Fulmer, Elector

The Honorable Keith Gibson, Elector

The Honorable Tommy Land, Elector

The Honorable John Nabholz, Elector

The Honorable Sharon R. Wright, Elector



Certificate of Vote For Vice President of the United States

WE, the undersigned duly elected and qualified Presidential Electors for the State of Arkansas for the year 2016, hereby certify that we have met at the State Capitol, Old Supreme Court Chamber, Little Rock, Arkansas, on December 19, 2016, as provided by law, and have cast our ballot for the Vice President of the United States.

FURTHERMORE, we hereby certify that we have cast our separate ballots for the Vice President of the United States as follows:

For the Vice President of the United States

Michael R. Pence

Number of Electoral Votes -

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, we have hereunto subscribed our names this 19th day of December, 2016.

he Honorable Jonathan Barnett, Elector

The Honorable Jonelle Fulmer, Elector

The Honorable Keith Gibson, Elector

The Honorable Tommy Land, Elector

The Honorable John Nabholz, Elector

The Honorable Sharon R. Wright, Elector